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VC for Student Affairs  Department Lead/s Contact Information 

Achieve Program Tara Thompson  tara.thompson@siu.edu 

Career Development Center Emily Cook  emily.cook@siu.edu  

Dean of Students Jennifer Jones-Hall  jennifer.jones-hall@siu.edu  

Disability Support Services Lisa Caringer                       lcare@siu.edu  

Rainbow's End Karen Samuel  karensamuel@siu.edu  

Recreational Sports and Services Jeff Goelz  jgoelz@siu.edu  

Student Center  Tena Bennett  tenab@siu.edu  

Student Health Services Julie Robertson  julierose.rob@siu.edu  

Sustainability  Geory Kurtzhals  glkurtzhals@siu.edu  

Touch of Nature Environmental 
Center 

JD Tanner  jdtanner@siu.edu  

University Housing Travis Hardwick  
thardwick@housing.siu.edu 
Office: 618-536-5505 
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